
          

Cahir National School  

SCHOOL CALENDAR  2024-2025 

School re-opens Wednesday 28th August 2024 

FIRST   TERM: 

Mid Term Break:                                     School finishes at 3pm Friday 25th October  

                                                                 Re-opening Monday 4th November 

Christmas Holidays                    School finishes at Midday Friday 20th December  

 

SECOND  TERM: 

Re-opening:                                              Re-opening Monday 6th January 2025 

February Bank Holiday                          Closed Monday 3rd February 2025 

Midterm Break                                         School finishes at 3pm on Wednesday 19th 

February 

                                                                  Re-opening Monday 24th February 

 

St Patrick’s Day                   Closed: Monday 17th March 

 

Easter Holidays                              School finishes at Midday Friday April 11th 

 

THIRD  TERM: 

Re-opening:                                                Re-opening Monday 28th April 

May Bank Holiday                                     Closed: Monday 5th May 2025 

June Bank Holiday                                     Closed: Monday 2nd June 2025 

Summer Holidays                     School finishes at Midday on Friday 20th June 

 

All the dates given are approximate dates and may be subject to slight changes, 

in the event of which you will be notified in the usual way. 

**Standardised testing will take place in school during the period 15th – 31st  

May 2024.  It is important that your child is in school during these times to 

undertake the testing 

 
 
 


